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Bauvorhaben

Flst-Nr.1442, 89617 Untermarchtal

Zum Hochgericht 9, 89597 Munderkingen

Betriebsstandort Fischersberg
Siebgebäude

HAPRO
Henkel ANLAGEN- und Prozesstechnik GmbH
Sunderkamp 7
48165 Münster

Fachplaner Anlagentechnik:
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LOGO AUFTRAGGEBER:

A1  (841 x 594 mm)
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HAPRO
Henkel ANLAGEN- und Prozesstechnik GmbH
Sunderkamp 7
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Ebene Verladung

Ebene Siebstraßen

Klassieranlage "Schotter"

Klassieranlage "Splitte"

SWK
Schotterwerk Kirchen GmbH & Co. KG
Zum Hochgericht 9
D-89597 Munderkingen

Neuaufschluss Steinbruch Fischersberg

Genehmigungsplanung

2023-11-29-603 Grundriss Siebgebäude

05.12.2023

B

1:200

P. Spangenberg

AT-154

56,50
64,00

14
,0

0

7,
50

9,
50

12
,5

0

14,50 8,00 34,00

29
,5

0

8,006,90 33,95

13
,8

0
15

,0
6

45,82

6,
90

15
,0

0

>125
(56)63-90 (56)63-125

N

Ebene Siebstraßen

1:200

Ebene Verladung

1185 


